

New Hampshire Electric Co-op, Inc. 579 Tenney Mountain Highway Plymouth, NH 03264 www.nhec.coop 1-800-698-2007

## **Group Host Application**

Register or Re-register as a Group Host in Accordance with NHEC's Terms and Conditions

HOST INFORMATION			
Host's Name & Trade Name:			
Host's Electric Account Number:			
Host's Mailing Address:			
Host's Service Address:			
Hosts Telephone Number:	Host's Email Address:		
Host's Total Historic Annual Load:	Host's Projected Annual Load:		
Host Facility's Actual Output:	Host Facility's Projected Output:		
Total Historic Annual Load (combined) of all members:			
Total Projected Annual Load (combined) of all members:			
Fuel Source and Generation Capacity of Host's Facility:			
PERSON RESPONSIBLE FOR RESPONDING TO NHEC INQUIRIES			
Name:			
Telephone Number:	Email Address:		
GROUP MEMBER INFORMATION (Attach additional sheets if necessary)			
Name:	Account Number:		
Service Address:	Billing Address:		
Name:	Account Number:		
Service Address:	Billing Address:		

Service Address: Billing Add	dress:
Name: Account N	lumber:
Service Address: Billing Add	dress:
Name: Account N	lumber:
Service Address: Billing Add	dress:
Name: Account N	lumber:
Service Address: Billing Add	dress:
Name: Account N	lumber:
Service Address: Billing Add	dress:
Name: Account N	lumber:
Service Address: Billing Add	dress:

## By signing below, I certify the following:

- 1. Each member and the host are current and shall remain members of NHEC and do not purchase power from a third party provider.
- 2. Each member has signed an agreement with the host that complies with New Hampshire Electric Co-op Terms & Conditions Section X. Click here to view
- 3. The total combined historic annual load of the members together with the host exceeds the projected annual output of the host's facility.
- 4. The members of the group are NOT interconnected with an existing net metered generating facility
- 5. I have the authority to sign this application on behalf of the host.
- 6. The information on this form is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Date:	

## Additional Information:

- 1. This document may be signed electronically according to RSA 294-A.
- 2. To file forms and any attachments via electronic mail please submit to the following address: grouphost@nhec.com
- 3. To file forms and any attachments via mail please submit to:

NH Electric Co-op 579 Tenney Mountain Highway Plymouth, NH 03264 Attn: Scott McNeil

4. For questions or inquiries please contact Scott McNeil at 603-536-8608 or <a href="mcneils@nhec.com">mcneils@nhec.com</a>

FOR N.H. ELECTRIC CO-OP'S INTERNAL USE:	
Received by:	Received Date:
Group Certification Number:	Certification Date: